Case #'

2019 - 1535
2023 - 04470
2022 - 02711
2023 - 01071
(2)

2023 - 03167
2022 - 04143
2023 - 02905
2023 - 01756
2019 - 2014
2023 - 00597
(2)

2023 - 03833
2022 - 04610
2023 - 01888
2023 - 03593

2023 - 04807

2022 - 03143

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Tuesday, January 30, 2024

2:00 PM

Kern, J.P., Singh, Scarpulla, O'Neill Levy, Michael, JJ.

Lower Court #

4456/2015
26777/2017
08116/2020
158705/2017
654052/2022
100820/2019
654190/2021
151700/2022
30186/2018
654262/2022
808237/2021
153119/2022
309622/2009
160927/2020

657022/2020

N 150215/2022

Case Name

People v Jermelle Daniels

Osorio v J. & P. Watson

A., Heidi v Roger C.

Crosby v AJA Turnpike

American Transit v Rutland Medical
Migadde v Permanent Mission of Uganda
Richmond Global v Nascimento

Ross v Consolidated Edison

People v James Bonczek

Gluck v Agency Within, LLC

Seabiscuit Realty v Hayes

Center For Constitutional Rights v NYC ACS
Onilude v City of NY

Martucci v 500 W 25th Owner
Network-1 Technologies. v Netgear

Mejia v NYC Transit
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